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Questions

The height of Distaghil Sar is .

Quaid e Azam presented his famous fourteen points in

In which year Pakistan became “Republic?

In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative
Council by Lord Lytton?

How the president was to be elected according to the Constitution of 19627

The first fort which the British constructed in India was:

The Queen Victoria's proclamation was issued in:

Pakistan People's Party was founded by Zulfikar Ali Bhutto in Lahore in November:

Indus water treaty was signed between Pakistan and India in:

how many years Tipu Sultan did rule?

The khunjerab pass is an important pass linking Pakistan and through the karakoram

Highway.

The Rowlatt Act was passed in:

During the reign of litutmish which one of the following was a silver coin in use ?

In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the

Answers Choice

7885
7985
8085
8185

1929
1928
1927
1930
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A. <p class="MsoNormal">1947<o0:p>
</o:p></p>

B. <p class="MsoNormal">1956<0:p>
</o:p></p>

C. <p class="MsoNormal">1962<0:p>
</o:p></p>

D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

1870
1872
1878
1882

. By National Assembly
. By Elections

by of senate members
None of them

. Hoogly Fort

St. George Fort
Agra Fort

Delhi Fort

1880
1883
1858
1890

1966
1967
1970
1971

1960
1961
1962
1963

18 years
17 years
16 years
15 years

China

India

Iran

. Afghanistan

1918
1919
1920
1921

Tanka
Mohur

Jital
Rupaiya

. Safvids
. Umayyads
C. Walid
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First Islamic State was estavlished in India in

What is the total length of Karakoram Highway?

Name the Rajput princess whom Akbar married

Who founded Daulatabad and shifted the capital of Delhi Sultanate?

Quaid-e-Azam was elected to Imperial Legislative Council of India:

The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was
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1226
1198
1209

1450 km

1400 km
1600 km

. Noor jehan

. Mumtaz Mahal
. Jija BAI

. Ghiyas-ud-din Tughluq

. Feroze Shah Tughluq
. None of these

1906

1915
None of these

. ibrahim lodi

. sikandar lodi
. none of these



