

CSS General Knowledge Chapter 3 Online Entry Test

0	0 5	4 01 :
Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The height of Distaghil Sar is	A. 7885 B. 7985 C. 8085 D. 8185
2	Quaid e Azam presented his famous fourteen points in	A. 1929 B. 1928 C. 1927 D. 1930
3	In which year Pakistan became "Republic?	A. 1947 <o:p> </o:p> B. 1956 <o:p> </o:p> C. 1962 <o:p> </o:p> D. None of these <o:p></o:p>
4	In which year Sir Syed Ahmad Khan was appointed a member of the Imperial legislative Council by Lord Lytton?	A. 1870 B. 1872 C. 1878 D. 1882
5	How the president was to be elected according to the Constitution of 1962?	A. By National Assembly B. By Elections C. by of senate members D. None of them
6	The first fort which the British constructed in India was:	A. Hoogly Fort B. St. George Fort C. Agra Fort D. Delhi Fort
7	The Queen Victoria's proclamation was issued in:	A. 1880 B. 1883 C. 1858 D. 1890
8	Pakistan People's Party was founded by Zulfikar Ali Bhutto in Lahore in November:	A. 1966 B. 1967 C. 1970 D. 1971
9	Indus water treaty was signed between Pakistan and India in:	A. 1960 B. 1961 C. 1962 D. 1963
10	how many years Tipu Sultan did rule?	A. 18 years B. 17 years C. 16 years D. 15 years
11	The khunjerab pass is an important pass linking Pakistan and through the karakoram Highway.	A. China B. India C. Iran D. Afghanistan
12	The Rowlatt Act was passed in:	A. 1918 B. 1919 C. 1920 D. 1921
13	During the reign of Iltutmish which one of the following was a silver coin in use?	A. Tanka B. Mohur C. Jital D. Rupaiya
14	In 133 AH/750 AD the abbasids overthrew the	A. Safvids B. Umayyads C. Walid D. Meds

15	First Islamic State was estavlished in India in	A. 1206 B. 1226 C. 1198 D. 1209
16	What is the total length of Karakoram Highway?	A. 1450 km B. 1300 km C. 1400 km D. 1600 km
17	Name the Rajput princess whom Akbar married	A. Noor jehan B. Jodha Bai C. Mumtaz Mahal D. Jija BAi
18	Who founded Daulatabad and shifted the capital of Delhi Sultanate?	A. Ghiyas-ud-din Tughluq B. Muhammad Tughluq C. Feroze Shah Tughluq D. None of these
19	Quaid-e-Azam was elected to Imperial Legislative Council of India:	A. 1906 B. 1909 C. 1915 D. None of these
20	The founder of the first Afghan dynasty in India was	A. ibrahim lodi B. bahlol lodi C. sikandar lodi D. none of these